mwmmmwm1*‘” +COMTRALT 0.Co0e Y

2 RRESHDMENTIMODIFCATICN MO AEFFECTVEDE - - f& K REQ: NO. 6. PROJECT NO.(1 sppicatble)
003 03~20-2013 | OIS-13-1389 [ e
. Bee Block 14C 015-43-140 1/29/13 _

& ISSUEDBY COOE {3100 T. ADNBYSTEREDEY (5 oty 0 e ) cove l3100

U.S8. Buclear Regulatory Commission T.8. Nucl Regulatory Commi

D:lv. ot Contracts Diy. of c:iraccs —

1 Stop: TWB-01~

ml Stop: TWB-01-B10M Lo

Washington, DC 20555 ) Washington, DC 20555
B: HANIE AND AGORESSS GF CONTRACTOR (Ro., adren, coucty, Sise and 23 Code) 00 |8A AMENOMENT OF SQUICITATION MO,

ADTBAN RETWQRES CAMADA, INC

308 LEGGET DR 16A. MODIFICATION OF COMTRACTIORDER NO,
GS35F0102V NRC-DR-33-10-310

KANATA ON K2K 1Y6

108, DATED (GEE ITEM 13)
cooe 206895836 [PaciLiry coce X lo7-15-2010
1. mnmmvmmsmwtsormcnm

] e sbove mumbered solicitation fs amended a5 set forth In fam 14. The hour and date shocified for receipt of Offers [Jis extended, [ Jis not extended.
Offers must adicowledge receipt of thiis amrendment prior to the: hour and date specified lo e stlicRation or s amended, by one of the following methads:
6) By compleling 1ome § and 15, and rekaming ________ coplas of the amendment; (b} By acknowledging receipt of-this amendment on gach copy of the

¢fler spbmited; or {s) By separsis jetier or plegram which Inckdes 3 reference to the: and amoendment monbers.  FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECENED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT f¥ REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. K by virtue of this:amendivent you desios o o an offer aimady submitted, such change may be made
by telegra or latter, Wmmwmmmmmm this amendment, and Is recalvad prior i the opening hour

o dale sppciited. sy
12 ACCOLNTING A APPROPRIATION.DATA (7 sequitad)) 2010-10—51-3-144» '31052£ ,T 31X0200.010: De~ob $172,411.20

13. THS (TEM APPLIES ORLY TO CONTRACTS/IORDERS,
o mmmmmagmumw

09 | A RS CHANGE ORDER IS SSUED PURSUART'TC:  [Speciiyrmitiotly)  THE CHANGES SET FORTH N ITEKN4 ARE MADE 1N THE CONTRACT ORDER N1 IN I[TEM 10A.
X | FAR 52.234-1 - Changes ~ Fixed Price

B. THEARDVE NUNBERED CONTRACT/IORTRR 1S SICOFTED TO REFLECT THE ADMIRISTRATIVE CHANGES (aach a0 changes iy paying diics, agipropriaion date, ¥ic.)
SET FORTH N (TEM 14, PURSUANT TU THE ALTHGRITY OF FARS 1081%

©: THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO'AUTHORITY OF;

D.OTHER (Spadily fype o modiication acetautony)

E. MPORTANT: Gontactor [ |isnbt, [X] is required to signfhis-documentand rdtun 1 _______ copies to the Issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  (Organized by UGF section ~ ol sibjact )

The purpose of modification MO03 is to de-obligate excess funds of $184,117.20 and close ocut the ordexr. The ceiling
value is decreased from $498,350.18 hy $184,117.20 to $314,232.84.

Total Ceiling value: $314,232.98
Total Obligated Value: $314,232.98

Period of Performence: July 15, 2010 - December 22, 2011

[t

wuw~mumm

AN MR ) TEHPLATE - 4payppy




